
FW
20
25 C

O
LL

EC
TI

O
N



Our commitment to comfort goes 
beyond aesthetics. We prioritize features 
like specially padded and supportive 
footbeds that cradle your arch, spacious 
toe boxes that allow natural movement, 
and the finest, most supple leathers.  

These elements combine to create an 
experience that transcends mere 
footwear—an invitation to total foot 
bliss. Walk with confidence and ease, 
knowing every step is supported by 
exceptional craftsmanship and a deep 
understanding of what truly matters.
YOUR UNPARALLELED COMFORT

STYLE. QUALITY.  
COMFORT. VALUE.

SPRING STEP®

32

Feel  the experience.

STEP INTO
Comfort

These four words define 
our Spring Step® brand. 

Shown Here : PATCHPOWER Shown Here : PATCHWORK

for those who truly value the 
art of walking, comfort and quality 
reign supreme with Spring Step®, 
we believe that is the journey to 
creating exceptional footwear. 



5

SPRING STEP SPRING STEPSPRING STEP SPRING STEP

4

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

LAURIA  
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

RD-RED

VANDIS
949509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

LGRY-LIGHT GREY

DBR-DARK 
BROWN

B-BLACK

BORU
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

BGY-BURGUNDY

OL-OLIVE

In Premium leathers
TIMELESS STYLES

N-NAVY

W-WHITE

DBR-DARK BROWN



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

6 7

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

MANTARO
949509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BM-BLACK MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

MARQUIS
949509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

MAZURE
955509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Suede

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

BS-BLACK SUEDE

BRS-BROWN SUEDE

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

BX-BORDEAUX

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

GRY-GREY

LEATHER 
PERFECTED. 
Wear yours in style.



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

8 99

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

OZIEL
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

BX-BORDEAUX

CA-CAMELTP-TAUPE

DBR-DARK BROWN

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

WILDWEST
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

BR-BROWN

GRY-GREY

PHAEDRA
952509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

IN DIFFERENT COLORS 
AND PATTERNS

Celebrated leathers

GARIBALDI
965009 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

OL-OLIVE

BX-BORDEAUX



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

10 11

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

11

ACCO
972509 | 189.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

SORAI
979509 | 199.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

DEALEY
952509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

FGR-FOREST GREEN

CHOC-CHOCOLATE

BR-BROWN

DBR-DARK BROWN

TP-TAUPE

EXPERIENCE 
THE Difference.

DBR-DARK BROWN
10

URBANATTIRE
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

12 13
CA-CAMEL

Step into Your
COMFORT
ZONE

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

EMMALINA   
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

NEETA
942509 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

GRYM-GREY MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

DGRYM-DARK GREY MULTI

NAYANA
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather | Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

PR-PURPLE

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

HOYLEIN
957509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

PR-PURPLE

RD-RED

CA-CAMEL
RD-RED

B-BLACK

KELKO
959509 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACKCA-CAMEL



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

14 151414

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

ARCH   SUPPORTAUDETTE 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BR-BROWN

BLU-BLUE

B-BLACKRGLD-ROSE GOLD

DRD-DARK RED

ROSADO
955009 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

POMEROY
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

BERNA 
937509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BX-BORDEAUX
STN-STONE

BR-BROWN

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL

OL-OLIVE

MPR

MPR

PATTON
945009 | 119.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

DRD-DARK RED

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

W-WHITE

DOL-DARK OLIVE

BR-BROWN

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

ARCH   SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT



17

SPRING STEP SPRING STEPSPRING STEP SPRING STEP

16

FUSARO 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

16

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

OPANKA 
CONSTRUCTION
For Maximum Comfort.  

HAND STITCHED 

AVAILABLE IN 
PREMIUM LEATHERS 

& SUEDES

LIGHTWEIGHT

SUPPORTIVE

FLEXIBLE (NO MIDSOLE)

REMOVABLE
INSOLE WITH ARCH 

SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT ARCH   SUPPORTKAPRI 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

TRAVEL 
COLLECTION

Discover the world of all day comfort.  
Premium buttery soft eco-friendly 

vegetable tanned leathers, constructed in 
the hand stitched Opanka technique by old 

schooled artisans.  

ARCH   SUPPORT

17

BX-BORDEAUX

BLU-BLUE

TO VIEW ADDITIONAL 
FUSARO | KAPRI COLORS

SS/25 COLLECTION.

MPR



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

18 19

BLU-BLUE

BR-BROWN

NS-NAVY SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

W-WHITE
B-BLACK

RD-RED
GRY-GREY

OL-OLIVE N-NAVY

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

KATHALETA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | LEATHER | Made in Turkey

CAS-CAMEL SUEDE

DOLS-DARK OLIVE SUEDE

KATHALETA
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | SUEDE | Made in Turkey

BXS-BORDEAUX SUEDE

GRYS-GREY SUEDE

ARCH   SUPPORT

BGY-BURGUNDY

ARCH   SUPPORT

Experience the natural flexibility 
and softness while your feet 
are filled with joy!

CRAFTED WITH 
CONFIDENCE
Experience the difference

BUTTERY SOFT 
SMOOTH LEATHERS

LUXURIOUS 
AUTUMNAL SUEDES

MPR

MPR



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

20 21

KATHALETA-HIDE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather Lining & Insole
Made in Turkey

LEO-LEOPARD PRINT

KATHALETA-CROCO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

CA-CAMEL

ARCH   SUPPORT

ARCH   SUPPORT

TGR-TIGER PRINT

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

21

KATHALETA-SPICE
939509 | 109.95 | 36-44 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

ARCH   SUPPORT

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

WHERE 
COMFORT 
MEETS Craftsmanship.

TNM-TAN MULTI

DBRM-DARK BROWN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

STNM-STONE MULTI

SILKY TEXTILE 
HAIR-ON-HIDE

20



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

22 2322

SMOLQUA
937509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

22

COSMIC
937509 | 89.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

22

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

HAPPY
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

P-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

FASHIONABLY 
COMFORTABLE.
LEATHER 

Perfected

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

24 2524

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

JAX
942509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

FGRM-FOREST GREEN MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

WEARABLE 
COMFORT one step at a time.

DBR

IVORIE
947509 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

MULA
952509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather

OL-OLIVE

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

26 27

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

27

KLAY
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

TALPA
949509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

COMFORT 
YOU'LL LOVE.
LEATHER 
YOU'LL CHERISH.

Style you'll adore

CA-CAMEL

ORNELA
949509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 
Leather Suede Combo

COG-COGNAC

KOCHELA
949509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock
Leather Suede Combo

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

B-BLACK



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

28 2929

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

NAZCA
949509 | 129.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

COG-COGNAC

GYANNA
952509 | 139.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

COG-COGNAC

B-BLACK

ZAYA
965009 | 159.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather & Lycra

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

TIMELESS
LEATHER
Classics



3130

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

30

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

ULTIMATE  
COLLECTION

PAULETTE
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

AHMERIA
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BP-BLACK PATENT

BP-BLACK PATENT

EARLINE
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

ENDA
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather 
Made in Turkey

BCP-BLACK CROCO PATENT BP-BLACK PATENT

BRCP-BROWN CROCO PATENT

Turn & Stich

CORVO
945009 | 119.95 | 35-44 
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

B-BLACK

BP-BLACK PATENT

KARTII
945009 | 119.95 | 35-44
Open Stock | Leather
Made in Turkey

BC-BLACK CROCO

BRC-BROWN CROCO



3332

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

32

APSO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

EVZEN
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

ARETE
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

ABRUZZO
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

DBR-DARK BROWN

COMFORT 

Reimagined

Turn & Stich

CHESSER
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

BZ-BRONZE

BALLEQUINA
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

BP-BLACK PATENT

PW-PEWTER

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

3534

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

34

Made with super-soft 
EUROPEAN
LEATHER

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

LOAFETTE
972509 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

SLTM-SLATE MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI

MARSAL
987509 | 199.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

SALMAR
987509 | 199.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

PATCHPOWER
959509 | 149.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

PATCHWORK
982509 | 189.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

DBRM-DARK BROWN MULTI

BNEM-BONE MULTI

35

DOL-DARK OLIVE

DBR-DARK BROWN CA-CAMEL BM-BLACK MULTI



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

36 37

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

B-BLACK

RIDER
995009 | 249.95 | 35-44
Open Stock | Leather & Lycra Combo

DBR-DARK BROWN

B-BLACK

37

MELBOURNE
967509 | 169.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Leather

HEROIC
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

GALIL
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

P-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

B-BLACK

STOCKHOLM
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

DBR-DARK BROWN

BR-BROWN

P-BORDEAUX

N-NAVYP-BORDEAUX

Made with
SUPER SOFT 
LEATHERS

MAYVILLA
975009 | 189.95 | 35-43 
Open Stock | Leather

BM-BLACK MULTI

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE MULTI

CA-CAMEL MULTI

Naturally tanned high-quality leathers, 
stitching details, and fit-ability are 
key within all of our designs. 
Our silhouettes are chic and modern
with materials that are meticulously
selected and sourced. 

As you explore our range of super-soft 
Italian leather styles, you will uncover the 
design elements that make each style 
not only unique, but extraordinarily 
comfortable; like wearing silky soft 
buttery gloves for your feet!

ELITE 
COLLECTION



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

38 39

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

COMPTER
955009 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo 
Made in Turkey

ANGOLAN
945009 | 119.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo
Made in Turkey

DGRMT-DARK GREEN 
METALLIC 

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

PLMMT-PLUM METALLIC

SNEAKER
SOPHISTICATION
In Colorful Comfort

MYNA
959509 | 149.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo 
Made in Turkey

AVAILABLE IN 
PREMIUM LEATHERS 

& SUEDES

LIGHTWEIGHT

SUPPORTIVE

FLEXIBLE

REMOVABLE LEATHER
INSOLE WITH ARCH 

SUPPORT

CAMS-CAMEL MULTI SUEDE

TPMS-TAUPE MULTI 
SUEDE

BXMS-BORDEAUX MULTI 
SUEDE

GRYS-GREY SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

OLS-OLIVE SUEDE

OWS-OFF WHITE SUEDE

GRYM-GREY MULTI

CAMS-CAMEL MULTI 
SUEDE

BSHM-BLUSH MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

ARCH   SUPPORT

BOOKER
947509 | 129.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Leather Suede Combo 
Made in Turkey

ARCH   SUPPORT



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

40 41

GISTEL
942509 | 99.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede 

LAURIN
943509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede NAMIKO

952509 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Suede Combo 

JOVANY
955009 | 139.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock
Leather Combo 

MARYLN
943509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Suede

SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

BGES-BEIGE SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

BS-BLACK SUEDE

BXS-BORDEAUX SUEDE

BGES-BEIGE SUEDE

BGES-BEIGE SUEDE

CAS-CAMEL SUEDE

TPMS-TAUPE MULTI SUEDE

CAMS-CAMEL MULTI 
SUEDE

OLS-OLIVE SUEDE

NS-NAVY SUEDE

OL-OLIVE

TN-TAN

COG-COGNAC

GRYS-GREY SUEDE PRS-PURPLE SUEDE

NS-NAVY SUEDE

INDULGE IN 

Comfort.



SPRING STEP SPRING STEP

474646

I6-W (WOMEN’S)
912509 | 29.95 | 5-11 Open Stock 
Full length Orthotic slim Inserts

SPRING STEP® INSOLES 
Take Comfort to the Next Level with every step

I7-W (WOMEN’S) 
910009 | 29.95 | 36/37, 38/39, 40/41, 42/43 
Anatomic Leather Memory Foam Insoles

I-10-NA  (FOR HIM & HER)
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46
Open Stock | Leather Half heel Insoles

I-11-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
96959 | 14.95 |  36-45 | Open Stock 
Full length Leather Insoles

I-8-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
910009 | 29.95 |  36-45 | Open Stock
Full length Anatomic Leather Insoles

I-9-NA (FOR HIM & HER)
94509 | 12.95 |  35/37, 38/40, 41/43, 44/46
Open Stock | Leather Half Front Insoles

MEMORY FOAM INSOLES

SPRING STEP index  | shoe care | sizing chart

EURO	 35	 36	 37	 38 39 40	 41 42 43 44

US	 5	 5½-6	 6½-7	 7½-8	 8-8½ 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½-12	 12½-13

WOMEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

SPRING STEP® ESSENTIAL SHOE CARE KIT
Comfort and Care with every step

A-SHOE CARE KIT 
915009 | 39.95 | Open Stock

2. 3.

SUEDE RENEW ERASER
Erases spots and marks, while

eliminating surface dirt

CLEANER AND CONDITIONER
Cleans and prolongs, refreshes leathers,

suedes, and nubucks

SUEDE BRUSH
Removes dirt and restores

pile after treatment

SHOE GUARD
Repels water, snow,

dirt and grime

LEATHER BALM
Restores, nourishes

and moisturizes

Keeps your shoes
fresh and new!

SHOE RESTORE1.

4. 5. 6.

1. 3.

2.

6.

5.
4.

 G-TOTEBAG-SS 
906009 | 14.95 Open Stock 
Canvas Size: 16”Wx12”H

N
A

T-
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

A-HALF-INSOLE-L (FOR HIM & HER)
900759 | 2.95 |  40-45 | 5" x 3.5" trimmable
Open Stock | Large 

A-HALF-INSOLE-S (FOR HIM & HER)
900759 | 2.95 | 36-40 | 4.8" x 3" trimmable
Open Stock | Small 

ABRUZZO...... 33

ACCO.............. 11

ACHIEVE......... 43

A-HALF-INSOLE-L...46

A-HALF-INSOLE-S...46

AHMERIA........ 30

ANGOLAN....... 39

APSO.............. 33

ARETE............. 33

AUDETTE........ 14

BALLEQUINA...32

BERNA............ 15

BOOKER......... 39

BORU................ 4

CHESSER...... 32

COMPTER....... 39

CORVO........... 31

COSMIC.......... 22

DEALEY......... 10

EARLINE........ 30

EMMALINA...... 12

ENDA.............. 30

EVZEN............. 33

FUSARO......... 16

GALIL............. 37

GARIBALDI........ 8

GISTEL............ 40

GYANNA......... 28

HAPPY........... 23

HEROIC.......... 37

HOYLEIN......... 13

I-10-NA........... 46

I-11-NA........... 46

I6-W................ 46

I7-W................ 46

I-8-NA............. 46

I-9-NA............. 46

IVORIE............. 25

JAX................ 24

JOVANY.......... 41

KAPRI............ 16

KARTII............. 31

KATHALETA....18

KATHALETA-CROCO....21

KATHALETA-HIDE...21

KATHALETA-SPICE...20

KELKO............ 13

KLAY............... 26

KOCHELA....... 27

LAURIA............ 4

LAURIN........... 40

LOAFETTE...... 34

MAIZA............ 45

MANDRA......... 45

MANTARO......... 6

MARQUIS.......... 7

MARSAL......... 34

MARYLN......... 40

MAYVILLA....... 36

MAZURE........... 7

MELBOURNE...36

MISTIQUE....... 44

MULA.............. 25

MYNA.............. 39

NAMIKO......... 41

NAYANA.......... 13

NAZCA............ 29

NEETA............. 12

ORNELA........ 27

OZIEL................ 8

PATCHPOWER.35

PATCHWORK.. 35

PATTON.......... 14

PAULETTE....... 30

PHAEDRA......... 9

POMEROY...... 15

RAGER.......... 44

REPUBLIC....... 43

RIDER............. 36

ROSADO......... 14

SALMAR........ 34

SMOLQUA...... 22

SORAI............. 11

STOCKHOLM.. 36

TALPA............ 26

URBANATTIRE....10

VANDIS............ 4

WELLIES........ 45

WILDWEST....... 9

ZAYA.............. 29

47



1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Style | JOVANY

STEP INTOComfort




